
p
t
t

g
a
z

3536010350

240

353601032525

20525325

160

4
8

0

2
0

0
3

5
6

8
5

1
0

4
0

0
2

5

2
5

2
0

0
3

5
3

5
5

6
0

1
0

1
8

0
1

0
3

2
0

1
5

5
2

0

1
8

0

1
4

0

25

820

S+2

SDD

CUISINE

CHAMBRE 1

SECHOIRE

CHAMBRE 2

CUISINE

SDB

TERRASSE

COUVERTE

TERRASSE

DECOUVERTE

SALON / SAM

S.H.O= 94.38 m²

S.T= 108.53 m²

S.terrasse

decouverte

= 6 m²

VIDE SUR

TERRASSE

B.2-4

TERRASSE

DECOUVERTE

1
0

VIDE

1
3

5
5

5
0

3
5

40

AutoCAD SHX Text
ML

AutoCAD SHX Text
ML


